
2008 Colorado Combined Credit Accident and Health Insurance 
Combined Market Share Report ($1,000s)

NAIC # Company
Premiums

Written Cumul.
Premiums

Earned
Loss
Ratio

Market
ShareType*

Losses
Incurred

62626 Cuna Mut Ins Society 3,033 22.29% 2,242 32.85%1 22.29%L 736L
10111 American Bankers Ins Co Of FL 2,435 17.90% 2,435 32.76%2 40.19%P 798P
93777 Household Life Ins Co 1,189 8.74% 1,310 6.75%3 48.93%L 88L
60518 American Hlth & Life Ins Co 1,150 8.45% 872 51.02%4 57.38%L 445L
60275 American Bankers Life Assur Co Of FL 830 6.10% 945 5.25%5 63.48%L 50L
61751 Central States H & L Co Of Omaha 764 5.62% 911 8.46%6 69.10%L 77L
34274 Central States Ind Co Of Omaha 674 4.96% 674 21.95%7 74.06%P 148P
65811 American Modern Life Ins Co 631 4.64% 619 14.70%8 78.69%L 91L
66168 Minnesota Life Ins Co 616 4.53% 1,374 23.72%9 83.22%L 326L
42986 Standard Guaranty Ins Co 590 4.33% 617 45.36%10 87.56%P 280P
65951 Merit Life Ins Co 413 3.03% 358 55.48%11 90.59%L 199L
86231 Transamerica Life Ins Co 387 2.85% 484 -6.40%12 93.44%L -31L
92274 Landcar Life Ins Co 240 1.77% 238 2.34%13 95.20%L 6L
77151 Service Life & Cas Ins Co 98 0.72% 204 25.12%14 95.92%L 51L
92649 American Underwriters Life Ins Co 91 0.67% 150 12.02%15 96.59%L 18L
65021 Stonebridge Life Ins Co 80 0.59% 80 11.26%16 97.19%L 9L
60534 American Heritage Life Ins Co 79 0.58% 79 9.88%17 97.76%L 8L
68160 Balboa Life Ins Co 69 0.51% 69 60.43%18 98.27%L 42L
60739 American Natl Ins Co 67 0.49% 140 17.73%19 98.76%L 25L
68136 Protective Life Ins Co 65 0.47% 54 -3.65%20 99.24%L -2L
76007 Old United Life Ins Co 60 0.44% 213 1.67%21 99.68%L 4L
25178 State Farm Mut Auto Ins Co 52 0.38% 37 113.55%22 100.06%P 42P
71323 Zale Life Ins Co 23 0.17% 23 14.51%23 100.23%L 3L
65781 Madison Natl Life Ins Co Inc 23 0.17% 23 91.75%24 100.41%L 21L
10952 Stonebridge Casualty Ins Co 19 0.14% 19 39.10%25 100.54%P 7P
81779 Individual Assur Co Life Hlth & Acc 15 0.11% 18 101.37%26 100.65%L 19L
19615 American Reliable Ins Co 10 0.08% 10 32.38%27 100.73%P 3P
60836 American Republic Ins Co 9 0.07% 2 13.80%28 100.79%L 0L
65757 Shelter Life Ins Co 6 0.04% 3 0.00%29 100.83%L 0L
64211 Guarantee Trust Life Ins Co 5 0.04% 85 17.20%30 100.87%L 15L
93742 Securian Life Ins Co 0 0.00% 0 0.00%31 100.87%L 0L
69973 United Life Ins Co 0 0.00% 2 0.00%32 100.87%L 0L
62596 Union Fidelity Life Ins Co 0 0.00% 0 0.00%33 100.87%L 0L
66281 Monumental Life Ins Co 0 0.00% 0 -13.00%34 100.87%L 0L
62383 Centurion Life Ins Co 0 0.00% 0 0.00%35 100.87%L 0L
70106 United States Life Ins Co In NYC 0 0.00% 0 -2238.82%36 100.87%L -6L
70173 Universal Underwriters Life Ins Co -16 -0.12% -173 -2.55%37 100.75%L 4L
89958 JMIC Life Ins Co -16 -0.12% 111 14.31%38 100.63%L 16L
42978 American Security Ins Co -22 -0.16% -21 -479.40%39 100.47%P 102P
68373 American Gen Assur Co -28 -0.21% 323 26.52%40 100.27%L 86L
61506 Resource Life Ins Co -36 -0.27% 524 19.09%41 100.00%L 100L

13,604 15,057 25.10%3,780Totals
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*The first column represents the Company Type, and the second column represents the Statement Type.   L = Life, Accident & Health; P=Property 
& Casualty 
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